Team, Over 850 Average, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Alpine Mar 3
Balanced

Alpine Mar 2

HBE 11 - Frankeltastic
McFalls Entry

The Clansman

HBE 20 - SLO Mation
iRoof

Vogels Party Rentals
GYSOT

HBE 19 - Cubanos Y Gringos
SNYDER

Team Faber

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, T Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 HBE 19 - Cubanos Y Gringos
2 HBE 20 - SLO Moation
3 HBE 11 - Frankeltastic
3 Alpine Mar 3
5 Berkshire Fence
6 McFalls Entry
7 Alpine Mar 2
8 PK's Pro Shop #2
9 #LTCMF
10 The Clansman
11 Team Faber
11 iRoof
13 Jeff's Transmission #4
14 GYSOT
15 HBE 38 - X Factors 2
16 SNYDER
17 Kekamba's
18 HBE 39 - C300 HIM BOWLING 2
19 Vogels Party Rentals
20 HBE 31 - One Stop Pro Shop 1
21 HBE 21 - C300-HIM Bowling 1
22 McMahon Law

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Florida State Tournaments - Open

Offical Final PrizeListing

2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
142
161
141

92
259
6
101
222
54
121
100
21
198

$5,284.00

Entry
100
101

92
142
214
259
141

67
246

198
222
61
121
119
21
13
120

112
102
20

$2,640.00

Score
3,106
3,089
3,052
3,003
2,997
2,995
2,994
2,981
2,978
2,968
2,967
2,958
2,928

Prize
$800.00
$600.00
$570.00
$518.00
$471.00
$427.00
$383.00
$343.00
$305.00
$269.00
$234.00
$199.00
$165.00

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$217.50
$217.50
$132.00
$107.00

$92.00

$83.00
$77.00
$71.00
$66.50
$66.50
$63.00
$59.00
$57.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00
$47.00
$45.00
$42.00
$40.00

From

Miami, FL

Lehigh Acres, FL
Miami, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Bradenton, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
FT MYERS, FL
Lake Wales, FL
Fort Myers, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Port Richey, FL

From

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Miami, FL

Cape Coral, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Miami, FL

Palm City, FL

Fort Myers, FL
Bradenton, FL

Port Richey, FL

FT MYERS, FL
Wesley Chapdl, FL
Fort Myers, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Lantana, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Lake Wales, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Boca Raton, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Under 850 Average, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 PK's Pro Shop #2 67 3,141 $1,200.00 Pam City, FL
2 Turkey Hunters 188 3,079 $800.00 Kissimmee, FL
3 Hit Squad 241 3,058 $701.00 Memphis, TN
4 Bowler's Hut #3 50 3,056 $631.00 Gainesville, FL
5 Cardiac Cardinals 236 3,055 $579.00 Lakeland, FL
6 Pin Crushers 225 3,043 $540.00 North Port, FL
7 Kissimmee Krew | 182 3,034 $510.00 Kissimmee, FL
8 FIL-AM3 156 3,022 $484.00 Orlando, FL
9 Pin Slayers 9 3,006 $463.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
10 Kekamba's 13 2,999 $444.00 Lantana, FL
11 Flip the Switch 136 2,986 $427.00 Tampa, FL
12 The Outlaws 234 2,985 $410.00 Bradenton, FL
13 Pin Crushers 124 2,980 $395.00 Lake City, FL
14 RDS/ A Better Pro Shop 3 2978 $380.00 Port Charlotte, FL
15 Rack-Em-Up 38 2977 $365.00 Davenport, FL
16 Power Rangers 11 2,976 $351.00 Royal Palm Beach, FL
17 Shore Misfits 2 229 2,970 $337.00 Cocoa, FL
18 Kissimmee Krew Il 183 2,964 $323.00 Kissimmee, FL
19 Explosive Pin Action 216 2,961 $308.00 Leesburg, GA
20 Boom Chuckalucky 10 2,953 $294.00 Bradenton, FL
21 Patriot Title 153 2,940 $280.00 Fort Myers, FL
22 Rudy's Gang #2 248 2,939 $266.00 Miami, FL
23 Finga Blasters 210 2,936 $252.00 Hollywood, FL
24 Rudy's Gang #4 250 2,930 $238.00 Miami, FL
25 LosLobos 261 2,922 $224.00 Miami, FL
26 Sarasota# 1 14 2921 $210.00 Sarasota, FL
27 Sunflower Health Foods 123 2,919 $196.00 LakeCity, FL
28 FIL-AM2 155 2916 $182.00 Orlando, FL
29 I'm Lost 223 2,914 $168.00 Hudson, FL
30 R & R Construction 2 2913 $154.00 Fort Myers, FL
31 Ansbro/ Aldrich 4 2911 $140.00 Pametto, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,252.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,176.00

Doubles, D Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Szymanski, Christopher A / Forero, Charlie A 100 1,525 $300.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
2 Steffenhagen, Steven R/ Abdl, Eric A 89 1514 $170.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
3 Brock, Jason A / Mooney, Jeremy A 103 1491 $123.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Carman, Mark T / Koehler, Paul E 66 1,484 $97.00 Pam City, FL
5 Guadalupe, Fernando A / Omodeo, Richard D 100 1,469 $85.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
6 Him, Gabriel E / Mountcastle, Albert E, 111 102 1,468 $78.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

7 Riegling, Ted J/ Flack, Eric M 47 1,467 $75.00 Bradenton, FL

8 Swank, Nicholas/ Gutierrez, Chris B 136 1,464 $72.00 Tampa, FL

9 Schmidt, Trey / Clark, Dave 196 1,456 $71.00 Port Richey, FL
10 Bawgus, Orval (Earl) / Bailey, Mark 198 1453 $68.00 Port Richey, FL
11 Mauro, Scott / Sucher, Brandon 112 1,447 $67.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
12 Rakoski, Jon C/ Browning, Dustin 246 1,446 $65.00 Fort Myers, FL
13 Polaski, Mark S, Jr / Cross, Keith A 214 1,445 $64.00 Cape Coral, FL
14 Marquez, Rusty L / Riggs, Kenneth(Kenny) M, 102 1,443 $62.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL

Jr
15 Lamarche, Luis C/ Cheney, Richard E 141 1,442 $61.00 Miami, FL
16 Samuels, Nathan S/ Anderson, Scott E 101 1,428 $59.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
17 Williams, James A / Smith, Clint P 224 1,427 $58.00 Hudson, FL
18 Santiago, Luis A / Ferraro, Peter 31 1424 $56.00 Orlando, FL
18 Fodrie, Gifford (Ed) E, Jr / Michalek, Mark A 163 1,424 $56.00 DeBary, FL
20 Lawrance, Rocky A / Solt, Leonard (Lenny) | 58 1,423 $54.00 Wesley Chapdl, FL
21 Mendez, Oscar A / Herradon, Julian, Jr 140 1412 $52.00 Miami, FL
22 Cohen, Brian / Topolyn, Wayne B 192 1,407 $51.00 Fort Myers, FL
23 Palmacci, Craig M / Provenzano, Randi C 88 1,406 $49.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
24 Rodriguez, Daniel A / Colon, Francisco 151 1,405 $48.00 Port Richey, FL
25 Bush, Dennis W / Keane, Christopher P 246 1,404 $46.00 Fort Myers, FL
26 Zuehlke, Paul / Zuehlke, Adam M 222 1,402 $45.00 FT MYERS, FL
27 Elotmani, Adam / Vasquez, Daniel E 99 1,397 $42.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
27 Richards, Ronald T / Snyder, William (Boog) I, 121 1,397 $42.50 Fort Myers, FL
Jr
29 Remsen, David H / Kolb, Steven H 103 1,395 $40.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
30 Jones, Jarod / Riccardi, Sean G 61 1,392 $39.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
31 Carr, Christopher J/ Mullis, Cody A 55 1,390 $38.00 Hernando, FL
32 Kimmel, Bryan J/ Bunford, William(Buddy) K 60 1,388 $35.50 Wesley Chapdl, FL
32 Imperatore, Joseph / Martin, James A 84 1,388 $35.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
34 Ottinger, Michael W / Bowman, Kyle J 17 1,387 $32.50 Port St. Lucie, FL
34 Baker, JoshuaK / Riley, Sean P 9 1,387 $32.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
36 Hamm, David N / Trentadue, James C 70 1,386 $30.00 Orlando, FL
37 Blankenship, Gregory N / Northrup, Dylan J 61 1,385 $29.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
38 Jackson, Michael A / Delgado, Carlos Y 259 1,334 $27.00 CapeCoral, FL
39 Muniz, Frankie/ Stewart, Scott H 185 1,383 $26.00 Kissimmee, FL
40 Roberson, Jeffery R/ Lind, Ricky 58 1,379 $24.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
41 St.Sauveur, Raymond A / Stevens, Ray R 126 1,378 $23.00 Cape Coral, FL
42 Baran, Steven M / Battles, Danny A 6 1,373 $13.66 Bradenton, FL
42 Cipielewski, Keith J/ Sprow, Stan D 6 1373 $13.67 Bradenton, FL
42 Kirk, Jason J/ Carcagente, David M 166 1,373 $13.67 Saint Cloud, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,570.00

Doubles, Doubles 400-450, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Swank, Nicholas/ Gutierrez, Chris B 136 1,663 $500.00 Tampa, FL
2 Thompson, Robert G/ Linder, Mark S, Jr 38 1,610 $400.00 Davenport, FL
3 Riegling, Ted J/ Flack, Eric M 47 1,588 $376.00 Bradenton, FL
4 Brock, Jason A / Mooney, Jeremy A 103 1,579 $355.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Saladino, Vincent / Bauer, Michael 63 1,564 $335.00 Port St Lucie, FL

6 Mendez, Oscar A / Herradon, Julian, Jr 140 1,560 $310.00 Miami, FL

6 Lamarche, Luis C/ Cheney, Richard E 141 1,560 $310.00 Miami, FL

8 Bawgus, Orval (Earl) / Bailey, Mark 198 1,558 $288.00 Port Richey, FL

9 Cohen, Brian/ Topolyn, Wayne B 192 1,557 $275.00 Fort Myers, FL
10 Him, Gabriel E/ Mountcastle, Albert E, 111 102 1,551 $258.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
10 Baldridge, Greg A / Hamilton, Lex M 128 1,551 $258.00 Lakeland, FL
12 Miranda, Joshua/ Tibbetts, Ronald W 11 1,549 $242.00 Royal Palm Beach, FL
13 Santiago, Luis A / Ferraro, Peter 31 1547 $233.00 Orlando, FL
14 Williams, James A / Smith, Clint P 224 1,545 $224.00 Hudson, FL
15 Mauro, Scott / Sucher, Brandon 112 1,544 $215.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
16 Raberson, Jeffery R/ Lind, Ricky 58 1,542 $208.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
17 Vazquez, Steven/ Diaz, Erwin E 184 1,539 $200.00 Kissimmee, FL
18 Ottinger, Michael W / Bowman, Kyle J 17 1534 $193.00 Port St. Lucie, FL
19 Stroud, Matthew D / Rottmann, Tom 245 1,533 $186.00 Bradenton, FL
20 Cipielewski, Keith J/ Sprow, Stan D 6 1,528 $179.00 Bradenton, FL
21 Zuehlke, Paul / Zuehlke, Adam M 222 1525 $173.00 FT MYERS, FL
22 Carr, Christopher J/ Mullis, Cody A 55 1,521 $163.00 Hernando, FL
22 Fodrie, Gifford (Ed) E, Jr / Michalek, Mark A 163 1,521 $163.00 DeBary, FL
24 Kanter, Scott D / Dennis, Scott R 9 1518 $154.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
25 Bell, Howard W / Torres, Samuel 83 1517 $148.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
26 Pettis, Paul W / Gianino, Frank R 65 1,514 $142.00 Fort Myers, FL
27 St.Sauveur, Raymond A / Stevens, Ray R 126 1,512 $136.00 Cape Cordl, FL
28 Elotmani, Adam / Vasquez, Daniel E 99 1,509 $131.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
29 Howard, Cody F/ Howard, Wally M, Jr 144 1,506 $122.00 High Springs, FL
29 Perlowski, Scott A / Kupres, James R, Jr 224 1,506 $122.00 Hudson, FL
31 Remsen, David H / Kolb, Steven H 103 1,503 $114.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
32 Hamm, David N / Trentadue, James C 70 1,502 $106.00 Orlando, FL
32 Bryant, Scott C/ Comella, Charles P 90 1,502 $106.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
34 Hernandez, Emilio J/ Rodriguez, Luis 151 1,501 $97.00 Port Richey, FL
35 Richards, James E / Acosta, Tony 229 1,498 $92.00 Cocoa, FL
36 Y eager, Grady E, 111 / Johnson, Vito A 126 1,496 $87.00 Cape Cord, FL
37 Tresgallos, Jesus/ Smith, Mathew D, |1 70 1,494 $79.00 Orlando, FL
37 Baker, JoshuaK / Riley, Sean P 96 1,494 $79.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
39 Sfraga, Thomas/ Burstell, Robert J 107 1,493 $71.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,830.00

Doubles, Doubles Over 450, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Steffenhagen, Steven R/ Abdl, Eric A 89 1,588 $321.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
2 Larsen, Nick L / Houston, Marques 226 1,553 $285.00 Clearwater, FL
3 Szymanski, Christopher A / Forero, Charlie A 100 1,535 $250.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Guadalupe, Fernando A / Omodeo, Richard D 100 1,514 $214.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
5 Schmidt, Trey / Clark, Dave 196 1,509 $178.00 Port Richey, FL
6 Carman, Mark T / Koehler, Paul E 66 1,489 $142.00 Pam City, FL
7 Palmacci, Craig M / Provenzano, Randi C 88 1,473 $105.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
8 Rakoski, Jon C / Browning, Dustin 246 1,472 $70.00 Fort Myers, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open

2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Offical Final PrizeListing

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,565.50
Doubles, Doubles Under 400, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Imperatore, Joseph / Martin, James A 84
2 Reichel, David, SR/ Bailey, Eric L 225
3 Taylor, Jeff S/ Hoeppner, Kevin 236
4 Cyr, Roland / Walter, Will 67
5 Gaya, Arturo Sonny J/ Olimpo, Sanny M 155
5 Adams, Corey, Jr / Wright, Phillip G, I 218
7 Hernandez, Pedro L / Quero, Daniel 148
8 Panlaque, lan / Panlaque, Geofrey 156
9 Cusson, Jonathan / Wright, Richard A 234
10 Root, Glen R / Zubricky, Rudolph, Jr 42
11 Cooper, Lester S/ Fullington, Curtis D 247
12 Stephens, Gavin D / Smith, Jason 154
12 Armas, Christopher E / Urian, Joseph M 258
14 Cain, Glenn A / Liebenstein, R (Keith) K 223
14 Otteni, Ronald L / Otteni, Dominick J 260
16 Brown, Charles C / Janki, John L 124
17 Evans, Philip R/ Villanueva, Michael A 157
18 Butler, Larry L / Combs, Bruce D 22
18 Stea, Michael A / Torbic, Butch 256
20 Almodovar, John A / Battistini, Tony 32
21 Johnson, Roy "Alan" / Hinkle, Mark A 128
21 Nardi, John / Bond, Kevin A 160
21 Silva, Nadius/ Odom, Chris A 241
24 Mansfield, Bryan D / Earl, Lysander J, Jr 22
25 Grier, Bernard E / Littlgjohn, Terry, I 253
26 Fultz, Charles D / Wilson, Garland W 168
27 Felkey, John D / O'Neill, Shawn 131
28 McGiffin, Marty P/ Jessup, Glenn 147
29 Ali, Peter / Copeland, ColeH 59
30 Mejia, Saul R/ Muchnick, Samuel F 98
31 Drury, Jordan / Hagan, Elmer 80
31 Espeso, Gerardo 'Jerry' T / Johnson, Tom H, Jr 158
33 West, William J/ Vogelmeier, Nathan A 189
34 Smith, Victor L / McLaughlin, Thomas L 39
35 Myklegjord, Dean W, Jr / Riggs, Rusty 202
36 Beasley, Ryan S/ Bland, Bradley S 174
37 Sullivan, Andrew T / Paramore, Charles E 122
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,394.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,360.00

Singles, 200 - 225 Average, Handicapped

Score
1,630
1,588
1,580
1,570
1,569
1,569
1,565
1,562
1,561
1,556
1,546
1,542
1,542
1,539
1,539
1,535
1,531
1,528
1,528
1,518
1,516
1,516
1,516
1,508
1,507
1,506
1,502
1,501
1,499
1,496
1,492
1,492
1,489
1,487
1,486
1,482
1,480

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$375.00
$353.00
$322.50
$322.50
$296.00
$282.00
$269.00
$256.00
$245.00
$229.50
$229.50
$211.00
$211.00
$199.00
$191.00
$180.50
$180.50
$170.00
$157.34
$157.33
$157.33
$144.00
$139.00
$133.00
$127.00
$121.00
$115.00
$110.00
$101.00
$101.00

$93.00

$87.00
$82.00
$76.00
$70.50

From

Fort Lauderdale, FL

North Port, FL
Lakeland, FL
Palm City, FL
Orlando, FL
Leesburg, GA
Miami, FL
Orlando, FL
Bradenton, FL
Ocadla, FL
Miami, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Hudson, FL
Bradenton, FL
Lake City, FL
Orlando, FL
Sarasota, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Lakeland, FL
Orlando, FL
Memphis, TN
Sarasota, FL
Miami, FL

Lehigh Acres, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Sarasota, FL

Wesley Chapel, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Elkton, FL
Orlando, FL
Spring Hill, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Groveland, FL
Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL

Offical Final Prize Listing

Dec 11, 2024 02:55 PM
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Zuehlke, Paul 222 856 $250.00 FT MYERS, FL
2 Napier, Al 216 853 $200.00 Leesburg, GA
3 Bolton, James 'Steve' S 258 847 $194.00 Orlando, FL
4 Kerfoot, Austin R 228 820 $186.50 Cocoa, FL
4 Gonzales, Ryan R 83 820 $186.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
6 Bryant, Malcolm 101 819 $177.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
6 Ramsey, Justin 188 819 $177.50 Kissmmee, FL
8 Cotter, Patrick K 132 816 $171.00 Pam Bay, FL
9 Howard, Wally M 144 808 $167.00 High Springs, FL
10 Ottinger, Michael W 17 798 $160.50 Port St. Lucie, FL
10 Belsham, Jasper 255 798 $160.50 Orlando, FL
12 Schmacker, Michael L 13 797 $153.50 Lantana, FL
12 Greiner, Scott A 111 797 $153.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
14 Pilcher, Joseph F 86 792 $149.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
15 Naudin, Juan D 171 788 $143.00 Miami, FL
15 Bartle, Matt J 201 788 $143.00 Estero, FL
15 Crawford, Akeem 210 788 $143.00 Hollywood, FL
18 Belanger, Robert J 154 787 $137.00 Orlando, FL
19 Wamsley, Jamie 132 786 $133.50 PamBay, FL
19 Suarez, Alberto J 191 786 $133.50 Miami, FL
21 Brown, Cameron 54 783 $130.00 LakeWales, FL
22 Swank, Nicholas 136 781 $127.00 Tampa, FL
23 Comella, Charles P 90 780 $125.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
24 Nguyen, EricH 57 779 $118.00 Naples, FL
24 Koehler, Keith A 73 779 $118.00 New Port Richey, FL
24 Douglas, Willie J 235 779 $118.00 LakePlacid, FL
24 Satterfield, Ray D 161 779 $118.00 Lehigh Acres, FL
24 Bell, Howard W 83 779 $118.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
29 Granovsky, Alon 114 777 $111.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
29 Williams, Robert J 135 7 $111.00 Tampa, FL
31 O'Neal, Roderick S 28 776 $109.00 Trinity, FL
32 Rodriguez, Rabert 197 775 $106.00 Port Richey, FL
33 Pettis, Paul W 65 774 $105.00 Fort Myers, FL
34 Goudie, John M 165 773 $102.00 North Port, FL
35 Gentile, Kayce E 232 772 $101.00 Cocoa, FL
36 Bland, Bradley S 174 771 $98.00 Tampa, FL
37 Bunkley, Elbert(Scooter) W 3 769 $94.75 Port Charlotte, FL
37 Stein, Steve 62 769 $94.75 Port St Lucie, FL
37 Brennan, Peter F 66 769 $94.75 Pam City, FL
37 Johns, Gregory M 251 769 $94.75 Miami, FL
41 Rabb, Lucas B 56 767 $90.00 Hernando, FL
42 Piekarz, Alexander W 21 765 $89.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
43 Mahabir, Danny J 107 764 $88.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
44 Roberson, Jeffery R 58 763 $83.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
44 Rappaport, David P 88 763 $83.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
44 Rabinowitz, Brian S 97 763 $83.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
44 Gonzalez, Ralph A 82 763 $83.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

48 Turjonis, Nick M 92 761 $79.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
49 Caleb, Brian N 230 759 $78.00 Cocoa, FL
50 Wilson, Frank 111 758 $74.67 Fort Lauderdale, FL
50 Vitale, Michael J 145 758 $74.67 Cape Coral, FL
50 Principe, Salvatore 152 758 $74.66 Port Richey, FL
53 Forest, Jonathan F 167 755 $70.50 Saint Cloud, FL
53 Williams, James A 224 755 $70.50 Hudson, FL
55 Piaskowski, Gene 122 754 $68.00 Tampa, FL
55 Starling, Alonzo 177 754 $68.00 West Palm Beach, FL
57 Bawgus, Orval (Earl) 198 752 $66.00 Port Richey, FL
58 Jackson, Michael A 259 751 $64.00 Cape Coral, FL
59 Gillem, Clay A 12 750 $63.00 Lakeland, FL
60 Lockhart, Robert (Bob) H 3 749 $61.00 Port Charlotte, FL
61 Martin, Louis S 121 748 $58.00 Fort Myers, FL
61 Stadmire, Robert C 138 748 $58.00 Cutler Bay, FL
61 Smith, Jason 154 748 $58.00 Orlando, FL
61 Lyons, Sean 205 748 $58.00 Hollywood, FL
65 Gramley, BrianD 124 746 $53.00 LakeCity, FL
65 Davidson, Mike 207 746 $53.00 Hollywood, FL
65 Towngley, KrisA 260 746 $53.00 Bradenton, FL
68 Best, Christopher S 23 745 $47.75 Miami, FL
68 Payne, Carson 46 745 $47.75 Bradenton, FL
68 Grether, David C 47 745 $47.75 Bradenton, FL
68 Brock, Jason A 103 745 $47.75 Fort Lauderdale, FL
72 Odato, James M 48 744 $43.00 Gainesville, FL
73 Nawrath, Kyle D 167 742 $41.50 Saint Cloud, FL
73 Artzner, David P 231 742 $41.50 Cocoa, FL
75 Morgan, Jay R 17 741 $37.42 Port St. Lucie, FL
75 Sfraga, Thomas 107 741 $37.42 Fort Lauderdale, FL
75 Daniels, Dughan A 200 741 $37.41 Clearwater, FL
78 Staub, John H 165 740 $17.50 North Port, FL
78 Perlowski, Scott A 224 740 $17.50 Hudson, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,880.25

Singles, Over 225 Average, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cross, Keith A 214 842 $250.00 Cape Coral, FL
2 Battles, Danny A 6 815 $200.00 Bradenton, FL
3 Steffenhagen, Steven R 89 799 $175.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Sullivan, Ron J 30 798 $155.00 Seminole, FL
5 Morales, Albert 23 783 $140.00 Miami, FL
6 Him, Gabriel E 102 774 $127.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
7 Provenzano, Randi C 88 773 $116.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
8 Jackson, Dwight L 106 761 $107.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
9 Baranecky, Walter 108 757 $98.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
10 Riley, Sean P 96 752 $91.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
11 Richards, Ronad T 121 737 $85.00 Fort Myers, FL
12 Putnam, Joshua L 110 736 $78.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Dooley, Joel L
Crespo, Frankie G
Koehler, Paul E
Mauro, Scott

Jones, Jarod

Quinlan, Peter J
Nicholson, Richard C
Samuels, Nathan S

Singles, S Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Cross, Keith A
2 Zuehlke, Paul
3 Napier, Al
4 Battles, Danny A
5 Sullivan, Ron J
6 Bryant, Malcolm
7 Steffenhagen, Steven R
7 Cotter, Patrick K
9 Greiner, Scott A
10 Gonzales, Ryan R
11 Bolton, James 'Steve' S
12 Morales, Albert
13 Provenzano, Randi C
14 Kerfoot, Austin R
15 Him, Gabriel E
16 Baranecky, Walter
17 Koehler, Paul E
17 Riley, Sean P
19 Pilcher, Joseph F
20 Jackson, Dwight L
21 Ramsey, Justin
22 Richards, Ronald T
22 Vo, Dusty T
24 Bell, Howard W
25 Brennan, Peter F
26 Goudie, John M
27 Turjonis, Nick M
28 Belsham, Jasper
29 Comeélla, Charles P
29 Dooley, Joel L
31 Wamsley, Jamie
31 Rodriguez, Robert
33 Naudin, Juan D
34 Howard, Wally M
35 Best, Christopher S
36 Schmacker, Michael L

Florida State Tournaments - Open

Offical Final PrizeListing

2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

110
109
66
112
61
92
95
101

$2,051.25

Entry
214
222
216

30
101
89
132
111
83
258
23
88
228
102
108
66
96
86
106
188
121
228
83
66
165
92
255
90
110
132
197
171
144
23
13

734
732
728
725
716
712
701
700

Score
842
792
781
780
774
771
762
762
757
756
753
748
746
745
739
733
728
728
725
724
722
719
719
717
715
714
713
712
710
710
708
708
707
706
705
703

$72.00
$67.00
$61.00
$56.00
$51.00
$46.00
$41.00
$35.25

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$104.00

$76.00

$59.00
$47.00
$38.00
$38.00
$33.00
$31.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Palm City, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Wesley Chapel, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL

From

Cape Coral, FL

FT MYERS, FL
Leesburg, GA
Bradenton, FL
Seminole, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Palm Bay, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Orlando, FL

Miami, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cocoa, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Palm City, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Kissimmee, FL

Fort Myers, FL
Cocoa, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Palm City, FL
North Port, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Orlando, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Palm Bay, FL

Port Richey, FL
Miami, FL

High Springs, FL
Miami, FL

Lantana, FL

Offical Final Prize Listing
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

37 Parker, Ron R 69 702 $25.00 Palm City, FL

37 Brock, Jason A 103 702 $25.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
37 Mahabir, Danny J 107 702 $25.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
40 Morgan, Jay R 17 701 $25.00 Port St. Lucie, FL
41 Stadmire, Robert C 138 700 $25.00 Cutler Bay, FL

42 Crawford, Akeem 210 699 $24.50 Hollywood, FL

42 Putnam, Joshua L 110 699 $24.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
44 Snyder, William (Boog) | 121 698 $24.00 Fort Myers, FL

45 Jackson, Michael A 259 697 $24.00 Cape Cord, FL

46 Ottinger, Michael W 17 696 $24.00 Port St. Lucie, FL
47 Crespo, Frankie G 109 695 $24.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
48 Stein, Steve 62 694 $24.00 Port St Lucie, FL
49 Piekarz, Alexander W 21 693 $24.00 Wesley Chapdl, FL
49 Forest, Jonathan F 167 693 $24.00 Saint Cloud, FL

51 Jones, Jarod 61 692 $24.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
51 Lyons, Sean 205 692 $24.00 Hollywood, FL

53 Quinlan, Peter J 92 691 $23.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
54 Mauro, Scott 112 690 $23.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
55 Brown, Cameron 54 689 $23.00 LakeWales, FL

56 Vitale, Michael J 145 688 $23.00 Cape Coral, FL

57 Grether, David C 47 686 $23.00 Bradenton, FL

57 Williams, Robert J 135 686 $23.00 Tampa, FL

59 Hill, Shane S 50 685 $23.00 Gainesville, FL

59 Daniels, Dughan A 200 685 $23.00 Clearwater, FL

61 Martin, Louis S 121 684 $23.00 Fort Myers, FL

62 Haradon, Jon 79 683 $22.34  Jacksonville, FL

62 Direda, Dominick 85 683 $22.33 Fort Lauderdale, FL
62 Riggs, Kenneth(Kenny) M 102 683 $22.33 Fort Lauderdale, FL
65 Samuels, Nathan S 101 682 $22.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
66 Ferraro, Peter 31 680 $22.00 Orlando, FL

66 Marquez, Rusty L 102 680 $22.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
66 Remsen, David H 103 680 $22.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
66 Telatovich, Andrew P 105 680 $22.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
70 Carman, Mark T 66 679 $22.00 Pam City, FL

71 Kolb, Steven H 103 678 $22.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
72 Solt, Leonard (Lenny) | 58 677 $22.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
72 Williams, James A 224 677 $22.00 Hudson, FL

74 Swank, Nicholas 136 676 $21.00 Tampa, FL

74 Leavitt, John 255 676 $21.00 Orlando, FL

76 Cooper, Scott E 16 675 $21.00 Estero, FL

76 Nunn, Christopher F 89 675 $21.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
76 Wilson, Frank 111 675 $21.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
79 Lind, Ricky 58 674 $21.00 Wesley Chapedl, FL
79 Rabinowitz, Brian S 97 674 $21.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
81 Perlowski, Scott A 224 673 $21.00 Hudson, FL

82 Houk, Tommy D 144 672 $21.00 High Springs, FL
83 Bawgus, Orval (Earl) 198 671 $21.00 Port Richey, FL

84 Guadalupe, Fernando A 100 670 $20.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
85 Smith, Jason 71 669 $20.00 PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL

Offical Final Prize Listing

Dec 11, 2024 02:55 PM
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

86 Lockhart, Robert (Bob) H 3 668 $20.00 Port Charlotte, FL
87 Felker, Christopher J 92 667 $20.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
87 Volentine, Dustin 214 667 $20.00 Cape Coral, FL
87 Gentile, Kayce E 232 667 $20.00 Cocoa, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,655.00

Singles, Under 200 Average, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Barnett, Maurice H 249 907 $250.00 Miami, FL
2 Otteni, Dominick J 260 894 $200.00 Bradenton, FL
3 Hoeppner, Kevin 236 847 $195.00 Lakeland, FL
4 Vo, Dusty T 228 840 $190.00 Cocoa, FL
5 Beasley, Ryan S 174 835 $185.00 Tampa, FL
6 Parker, Ron R 69 820 $179.00 Pam City, FL
7 Morillo, Irwing R 261 819 $175.00 Miami, FL
8 Hill, Shane S 50 814 $170.00 Gainesville, FL
9 Vanderpool, Daniel J 37 810 $166.00 Davenport, FL
10 Houston, Michagl A 226 806 $162.00 Clearwater, FL
11 Cunningham, Rudi 175 801 $158.00 West Palm Beach, FL
12 Pantoja, Michael 191 800 $154.00 Miami, FL
13 Fultz, Charles D 168 799 $151.00 Lehigh Acres, FL
14 Folchetti, James 85 798 $145.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
14 Wright, Richard A 234 798 $145.50 Bradenton, FL
16 Ortiz, Reinaldo 9 795 $140.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
17 Camacho, Jesus 50 791 $137.00 Gainesville, FL
18 Rossi, Scott T 8 790 $133.00 Melbourne, FL
19 Evans, Franklin T 115 788 $125.75 Fort Lauderdale, FL
19 Wehb, Roger O 123 788 $125.75 Lake City, FL
19 Gibson, Leon 216 788 $125.75 Leesburg, GA
19 Anderson, DeTerryon J 241 788 $125.75 Memphis, TN
23 Frazier, Bryan M 204 784 $119.00 Hollywood, FL
24 Geier, PhilipM 10 783 $115.00 Bradenton, FL
24 Bates, Larry G 195 783 $115.00 LehighAcres, FL
26 Swanson, Joseph G 159 781 $111.00 Orlando, FL
27 Felkey, John D 131 780 $109.00 PamBay, FL
28 Torres, Romulo' R T' 33 778 $106.00 Orlando, FL
29 Stimson, Craig 71 777 $104.00 PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL
30 Butler, Larry L 22 775 $101.00 Sarasota, FL
31 Haggins, Antonio B 209 773 $98.50 Hollywood, FL
31 Mason, Richard 217 773 $98.50 Leesburg, GA
33 Fulmer, John L 34 771 $95.00 Davie, FL
34 Hollenbeck, Bob B 18 767 $91.00 Ocda, FL
34 Moon, Andrew 123 767 $91.00 LakeCity, FL
Taylor, Jeff S 236 767 $91.00 Lakeland, FL
37 Urian, Joseph M 258 766 $87.00 Orlando, FL
38 Smiechowski, John 10 765 $84.00 Bradenton, FL
38 Odom, Chris A 241 765 $84.00 Memphis, TN
40 Pedraza, Arturo 210 764 $79.33 Hollywood, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

40 Cranford, Scott A 243 764 $79.34 North Port, FL
40 Griggs, Christopher 48 764 $79.33 Gainesville, FL
43 Vogelmeier, Nathan A 189 763 $76.00 Spring Hill, FL
44 Hernandez, Pedro L 148 762 $73.00 Miami, FL
44 Goch, Alan L 204 762 $73.00 Hollywood, FL
46 Lee, Marcus S 218 761 $70.00 Leesburg, GA
47 Vanegas, LuisF 11 760 $68.00 Royal Palm Beach, FL
47 Jessup, Glenn 147 760 $68.00 Sarasota, FL
49 Keatts, Kyle A 72 759 $63.34 PORT SAINT LUCIE, FL
49 Salomon, Juan 99 759 $63.33 Fort Lauderdale, FL
49 Ducker, Andrew J 254 759 $63.33 Miami, FL
52 Lovell, Amaury H 50 758 $59.50 Gainesville, FL
52 Gould, Donald V 122 758 $59.50 Tampa, FL
54 O'Neill, Shawn 131 757 $55.50 Pam Bay, FL
54 Nardi, John 160 757 $55.50 Orlando, FL
56 Kluj, Christopher J 240 756 $53.00 Dover, FL
57 Foster, Caleb 235 755 $51.00 LakePlacid, FL
57 Vezina, Larry 212 755 $51.00 Homosassa, FL
59 Koehler, Joseph G 73 754 $48.00 New Port Richey, FL
59 Adams, Corey 218 754 $48.00 Leeshurg, GA
61 Rojas, LUisE 183 753 $46.00 Kissimmee, FL
62 Mejia, Saul R 98 752 $42.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
62 Cramer, Shaun T 211 752 $42.50 Hastings, FL
64 Cisco, Sid 57 751 $39.50 Naples, FL
64 Humphrey, Matthew B 159 751 $39.50 Orlando, FL
66 Gladden, Michael C 158 750 $37.00 Orlando, FL
67 Martinez, Lucas A 182 748 $35.50 Kissimmee, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,858.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,445.00

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp 200 --224, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Zuehlke, Paul 222 2,365 $250.00 FT MYERS, FL
2 Ferraro, Peter 31 2363 $200.00 Orlando, FL
3 Herradon, Julian 140 2,362 $186.00 Miami, FL
4 Swank, Nicholas 136 2,360 $172.00 Tampa, FL
5 Staub, John H 165 2,348 $161.00 North Port, FL
6 Williams, James A 224 2,344 $150.00 Hudson, FL
7 Koon, Mikel W 144 2,336 $140.00 High Springs, FL
8 Vasquez, Daniel E 99 2331 $131.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
9 Rabinowitz, Brian S 97 2,326 $123.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
10 Haskins, Jim 185 2,317 $112.00 Kissimmee, FL
10 Bolton, James 'Steve' S 258 2,317 $112.00 Orlando, FL
12 Bryant, Malcolm 101 2,316 $102.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
13 Martin, Louis S 121 2,306 $97.00 Fort Myers, FL
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

14 Roberson, Jeffery R 58 2,304 $89.00 Wesley Chapdl, FL
14 Towndley, KrisA 260 2,304 $89.00 Bradenton, FL
16 Piekarz, Alexander W 21 2,299 $83.00 Wesley Chapel, FL
17 Pomelow, Steven 188 2,296 $79.00 Kissimmee, FL
18 Baran, Steven M 6 2,293 $75.00 Bradenton, FL
19 Walter, Will 67 2,289 $71.00 Pam City, FL
20 Rodriguez, Luis 151 2,285 $68.00 Port Richey, FL
21 Bunkley, Elbert(Scooter) W 3 2282 $65.00 Port Charlotte, FL
22 Principe, Salvatore 152 2,277 $62.00 Port Richey, FL
23 Gentile, Kayce E 232 2,275 $59.00 Cocoa, FL
24 Brown, Cameron 54 2,272 $55.50 LakeWales, FL
24 Ramsey, Justin 188 2,272 $55.50 Kissimmee, FL
26 Gianino, Frank R 65 2,271 $53.00 Fort Myers, FL
27 Caleb, Brian N 230 2,269 $50.00 Cocoa, FL
28 Miranda, Joshua 11 2,267 $48.00 Roya Pam Beach, FL
29 Williams, Robert J 135 2,265 $46.00 Tampa, FL
30 Jackson, Michael A 259 2,262 $44.00 Cape Cord, FL
31 Satterfield, Ray D 161 2,258 $42.00 Lehigh Acres, FL
32 O'Neal, Roderick S 28 2,256 $39.00 Trinity, FL
32 Cain, Glenn A 223 2,256 $39.00 Hudson, FL
34 Zubricky, Rudolph 42 2,250 $36.00 Ocala, FL
35 Gonzales, Ryan R 83 2,249 $34.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
36 Leavitt, John 255 2,248 $33.00 Orlando, FL
37 Isom, Rick A 44 2,246 $31.00 Bradenton, FL
38 Strohl, Zecharis W 123 2,245 $28.00 LakeCity, FL
38 Lamarche, LuisC 141 2,245 $28.00 Miami, FL
40 Baker, Joshua K 96 2,244 $26.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
41 Kolb, Steven H 103 2,242 $23.50 Fort Lauderdale, FL
41 Howard, Cody F 144 2,242 $23.50 High Springs, FL
43 Koehler, Keith A 73 2,241 $7.00 New Port Richey, FL
43 Wilson, Frank 111 2,241 $7.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
43 Bland, Bradley S 174 2,241 $7.00 Tampa, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,432.00

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp 225--and up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cross, Keith A 214 2,358 $200.00 Cape Coral, FL
2 Battles, Danny A 6 2321 $150.00 Bradenton, FL
3 Linder, Mark S 38 2,282 $115.00 Davenport, FL
4 Steffenhagen, Steven R 89 2276 $82.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Forero, Charlie A 100 2,276 $82.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Altmann, Tyler R 259 2,276 $82.00 Cape Coral, FL
7 Riley, Sean P 96 2,268 $63.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
8 Greiner, Scott A 111 2,236 $56.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
9 Morgan, Jay R 17 2,230 $48.00 Port St. Lucie, FL
10 Larsen, Nick L 226 2,219 $41.00 Clearwater, FL
11 Guadalupe, Fernando A 100 2,215 $34.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
12 Koehler, Paul E 66 2,204 $27.00 Pam City, FL
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13

Him, Gabriel E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Hdcp, Hdcp Under 200, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Otteni, Dominick J
2 Hoeppner, Kevin
3 Bailey, EricL
4 Vanderpool, Daniel J
5 Gibson, Leon
6 Beasley, Ryan S
7 Hernandez, Pedro L
8 Taylor, Jeff S
9 Hill, Shane S
10 Barnett, Maurice H
11 Bowen, Jesse
12 Bawgus, Orval (Earl)
13 Brewer, Maurice (Butch) E
14 Rojas, LUisE
15 Pedraza, Arturo
16 Wright, Richard A
17 Butler, Larry L
18 Silva, Nadius
19 Cunningham, Rudi
20 Liebenstein, R (Keith) K
21 Panlagque, Geofrey
22 Adams, Corey
23 Nardi, John
23 Vo, Dusty T
25 Martinez, Mark A
26 Panlagque, Darren P
27 Olimpo, Sanny M
28 Camacho, Jesus
28 Arroyo, Emanuel
30 Meeks, Michadl D
31 Lovell, Amaury H
32 Odom, Chris A
33 Wilkinson, Larry T
34 Stephens, Gavin D
35 Cisco, Sid
36 Rockey, Phillip G
37 Wilders, John T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing

2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

102 2,189
$1,000.00
Entry  Score
260 2,560
236 2,459
225 2,397
37 2,368
216 2,363
174 2,360
148 2,351
236 2,347
50 2,345
249 2,343
133 2,331
198 2,326
234 2,318
183 2311
210 2310
234 2,305
22 2,302
241 2,300
175 2,298
223 2,292
156 2,291
218 2,281
160 2,280
228 2,280
182 2,275
156 2,268
155 2,267
50 2,266
182 2,266
198 2,262
50 2261
241 2,260
77 2,258
154 2,253
57 2,252
14 2,251
194 2,246
$2,968.00
$7,400.00

$20.00

Prize
$250.00
$200.00
$184.00
$168.00
$154.00
$142.00
$132.00
$121.00
$113.00
$105.00

$99.00

$92.00
$87.00
$81.00
$78.00
$73.00
$69.00
$65.00
$62.00
$59.00
$56.00
$53.00
$49.50
$49.50
$45.00
$43.00
$41.00
$38.00
$38.00
$34.00
$33.00
$31.00
$28.00
$26.00
$25.00
$23.00
$21.00

Fort Lauderdale, FL

From
Bradenton, FL
Lakeland, FL
North Port, FL
Davenport, FL
Leesburg, GA
Tampa, FL
Miami, FL
Lakeland, FL
Gainesville, FL
Miami, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Port Richey, FL
Bradenton, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Hollywood, FL
Bradenton, FL
Sarasota, FL
Memphis, TN

West Palm Beach,

Hudson, FL
Orlando, FL
Leesburg, GA
Orlando, FL
Cocoa, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Gainesville, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Port Richey, FL
Gainesville, FL
Memphis, TN

FL

Pompano Beach, FL

Orlando, FL
Naples, FL
Sarasota, FL

Port St. Lucie, FL

Offical Final Prize Listing
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Florida State Tournaments - Open
Offical Final PrizeListing
2024 FS USBC Men's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Scraatch, AE 200--224, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ferraro, Peter 31 2,195 $200.00 Orlando, FL
2 Zuehlke, Paul 222 2,173 $150.00 FT MYERS, FL
3 Bryant, Malcolm 101 2,172 $141.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
4 Vasquez, Daniel E 99 2,163 $134.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
5 Herradon, Julian 140 2,152 $126.00 Miami, FL
6 Baran, Steven M 6 2140 $120.00 Bradenton, FL
7 Martin, Louis S 121 2,114 $114.00 Fort Myers, FL
8 Williams, James A 224 2,110 $110.00 Hudson, FL
9 Jackson, Michael A 259 2,100 $104.00 Cape Coral, FL
10 Zubricky, Rudolph 42 2,097 $100.00 Ocaa, FL
11 Rodriguez, Luis 151 2,093 $95.00 Port Richey, FL
12 Walter, Will 67 2,088 $92.00 Pam City, FL
13 Piekarz, Alexander W 21 2,083 $88.00 Wesley Chapdl, FL
14 Kolb, Steven H 103 2,080 $84.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
15 Leavitt, John 255 2,071 $80.00 Orlando, FL
16 Mooney, Jeremy A 103 2,070 $76.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
17 Haskins, Jim 185 2,068 $73.00 Kissimmee, FL
18 Rabinowitz, Brian S 97 2,059 $69.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
19 Gonzales, Ryan R 83 2,057 $66.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
20 Hane, Brian E 26 2,056 $62.00 Trinity, FL
21 Brock, Jason A 103 2,055 $58.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
22 Turjonis, Nick M 92 2,052 $55.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
23 Belanger, Robert J 154 2,050 $51.00 Orlando, FL
24 Quade, Justin P 25 2,047 $46.00 Trinity, FL
24 Pomelow, Steven 188 2,047 $46.00 Kissimmee, FL
26 Bell, Howard W 83 2,046 $41.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
27 Cotter, Patrick K 132 2,045 $35.50 Pam Bay, FL
27 Swank, Nicholas 136 2,045 $35.50 Tampa, FL
29 Mountcastle, Albert E 102 2,044 $30.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
30 Piedra, Ryan M 105 2,042 $27.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
31 Booke, Mark E 20 2,036 $21.50 BocaRaton, FL
31 Hulsizer, Alan R 222 2,036 $21.50 FT MYERS, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,552.00

All Events Scraatch, AE 225--and Up, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Cross, Keith A 214 2,358 $160.00 Cape Coral, FL

2 Forero, Charlie A 100 2,276 $120.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
3 Battles, Danny A 6 2216 $113.00 Bradenton, FL

4 Koehler, Paul E 66 2,204 $101.00 Pam City, FL

5 Riley, Sean P 9% 2,196 $90.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
6 Guadalupe, Fernando A 100 2,176 $79.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
7 Riggs, Kenneth(Kenny) M 102 2,173 $69.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
8 Steffenhagen, Steven R 89 2,165 $60.00 Fort Lauderdale, FL
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9
10
11
12

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scraatch, AE Under--200, Scratch

Place

Altmann, Tyler R
Rakoski, Jon C
Felker, Christopher J
Polaski, Mark S

Team name

© 00 ~NO O~ WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bawgus, Orval (Earl)
Meeks, Michael D
Hill, Shane S

Lovell, Amaury H
Odom, ChrisA

Vo, Dusty T
Karatzar, Dick
Fulmer, John L
Bowen, Jesse

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Florida State Tournaments - Open

Offical Final PrizeListing

2024 FS USBC Men's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

259
246

92
214

$944.00

Entry
198
198

50
50
241
228
136

133
$656.00

$4,152.00

$70,533.00

2,156
2,137
2,132
2,122

$51.00
$42.00
$34.00
$25.00

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$92.00

$80.00
$68.00
$57.00
$47.00
$36.00
$26.00

Cape Coral, FL
Fort Myers, FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Cape Coral, FL

From

Port Richey, FL
Port Richey, FL
Gainesville, FL
Gainesville, FL
Memphis, TN
Cocoa, FL
Tampa, FL
Davie, FL

Palm Bay, FL
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